D
W 190 L Standard Series:
Laser Technology at
economical prices
Do your customers require reli-
able, economical Laser Technolo-
gy for standard applications? The
photoelectric switches W 190 L

6 026 561
Type Order no.
Order information*)
WS/WE 190L-N132
WS/WE 190L-P430
WS/WE 190L-N430
WS/WE 190L-P132
*) Equipment model with 5 m PVC cable or
M8 plug, 3-pin on request
Scanning range, max. typical 50 m, adjustable
Sensitivity, adjustable Potentiometer, 1 turn volume